ASS. REC. BY: SEV NEP:	5/A1621001003/03
the state of the s	ASSIGNMENT
From: Dale:	Veh No: SMD 2779Z Yr Regn: 13/8/18 Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry /-Taxl / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:  OD/TP/WS/JP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MY	Truck / Traller or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make; KIA (ento - c.c. 1591
si Workshop m/s	Colour Red AC: Insured/Std/NI/N
ol	Sp.Reading : 24475 T/Radio; Insured / Std / NI / N
Individe	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: KNAF3416-MK501359]
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Bood / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jemmed / Lasked / Burnt or
(Clioni's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Modl: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 925/45R/7
(Policy Condition)	R: (1
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S?	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or & Kumho
Bal. or Market Value;	Fron! Rear
IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. R/Bal. 5 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	UBal. S. mm UBal. S m
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 19/1/21 D.O.I. 26/1/2/
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	· Survey held at Cycle & Callact
CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: 1	
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Yime Action / Instruction	
MY- /SK	
ALEATINE, File Pass 107. Proll. Report	Days Of Repair:
; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
ale/Tune, File Relum to?	Transportation:
• •	d Fee: : Sile Insp (\$)8 + RS,Si
, which is the property of the control of the contr	:Interview (\$ ) Photos
Special outen:	: Tech. Inve (3
ung sum / Ed: C	Weel and (%
	YC:TAL MANAGEMENT
* ."	



### **CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD** PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Co Reg No : 199405410K

### **ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Engine No	/Karthigesan S/O R. G. S Murukan		
	Colour/Trim	CR5 RUNWAY RED / WK SATURN BLACK		

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No			
LAX00000	Credit	21/01/2021/ 11:01	QUE	261 / Edwin Caine		21712	D: 11		
		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Ar	nount
E PNT88000 RENEW FRI	PLIMOED							499	1200.
REPAIR LA								,	
E PNT98000			C-11	1				1151	700.
RESPRAY F	RT BUMPE	R & LHF FENDER	(crs col	144 )				480	
A 54900099									30.
	RING ELEC	TRICAL SYSTEM							100
A 10028901	OUT DIAG	NOCTED DUEDY HOTHO	UT COAN DD	N TECT					120.
USING HI-		NOSTIC CHECK USING	HI-SCAN PRO	) IEST					
E PNT88000	SCAN PRO	1531	F=9	77	prod				60.
REMOVE &	REFIT FR	T PARKING ASSIST SE	NSOR 2 5		45/	\			
M SUNDRY			5		$\Pi \subseteq$				20
Sundries		T PARKING ASSIST SE	シ し		G C	フ			
M COVER-FR	BUMPER /	LNI			1.00	633.00	20.00		506
M GRILLE-FR	• • • • • • • •				1.00		20.00		388
		OG LAMP, LH X			1.00		20.00		12
M LAMP ASSY M MOULDING-			/ CUT		1.00 1.00		20.00		242
M LAMP ASSY		PEATER IH / CUT			1.00	143.00			114
M AIR DUCT-					1.00		20.00		11.
		PER ENERGY X			1.00	84.00	20.00	l	67.
M STIFFNER-					1.00	114.00			91.
		UPR SIDE MTG X			1.00		20.00		17.
		R EXTENSION X			1.00	207.00			165.
M BEAM COMP		BUMPER X			1.00 1.00	497.00 2210.00			397. 1768.
M LAMP ASSY M ORNAMENT-		15 / 1/20		1016	1.00		20.00		25.
II OKNAMENI -	NIA NO.I.	15 / 1/10	(-	len CLKK)	1.00	32.00	20.00		25.
		SURVEYOR NA	ME:		•				
				00-11-1	- 26///	11, <u>3</u> 90p~	.		
		SURVEYOR SI	GNATURE: -	FXass -?	, 11/10	" John			
				C)((1)	-				
Confirm & a	ccepted by		$\rho \mid \rho \rangle$		_				
uto Consultants	hence noti	TY REMARKS: -	0.1	Pil SM		Net	t	5	,971.
epairer of the fol	lowing:			J. J.	7% GST on	5971.6			418.
survey before/after		17/04	7	441				_	
splay damaged part sprices are subject	(s) ouring resu to confirmation	nvey	J	" ] 1	To	tal Payabl	е	6	,389.
Authorized	cianatany								

No illeval idity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Supplestimated dosts quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include is subanyladditional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a Acknowldeposity of \$50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or signal cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. Date: Page 1 of 1

SCON211K00017 Cycle & Cauringe Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME 2001/2071 17:51 (SQT) SUBMITTED BY: Renemer Begang VERSION: 1 (20/01/2021 17:51 (SQT))

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- MPORTANT NOTICE

  Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

  This Form must be consideted by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

  Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate.
- policy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this norm by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  5. Any false reportful by the insurers of the CIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will be towarded by the insurers of the CIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, to a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the kodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

## ACCIDENT: STATEMENT:

20/01/2021 17:51 (SGT) Date of Submission 19/01/2021 17:50 (SGT) Ang Mo Kio, Singapore Date of Accident AMK AVENUE 3 TOWARDS HOUGANG AVENUE 2 **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

## HDETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMD2779Z Vehicle Registration Number INSURED/POLICYHOLDER Is company?

KARTHIGESAN S/O MURUKAN Name Of Registered Owner ..... SXXXX778E NRIC No karthik00@hotmail.com Email Address ..... (Phone) +65-94571822 Mobile Phone No (Home) +65-94571822 Alternative Phone No .....

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Kia Manufacturer ..... Model Cerato Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to Yes Private car Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

AIG Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage ..... No Fleet Policy 1800096051-02 Policy Number Cover Note Number .....

DRIVER

R G S MURUKAN Name of Driver SXXXX723Z 22/08/1966 Date Of Birth Indoor

Of Debutes Dags	
Date Of Driving Pass	15/07/2008
Driving experience	12 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-96791472
Alt. Phone Number	•
Email Address	mikemurukan@yahoo.com
Address	Blk 545 Serangoon North Avenue 3
Address complement	#02-202 Singapore
Postcode	550545
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Parent
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	·
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	The same are also provided the contraction of the c
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Change/cross lane
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
g to a control of the	
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	•
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No .
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	•
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
CINCOWSTANCES OF ACCIDEN	
REFER TO THE ATTACHMENT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Was there any audio recorded?	No
#DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY: \$1
Vehicle Registration Number	SKU6099K
Vehicle Manufacturer	Toyota
Vehicle Model	•
Vehicle Variant	-

Private hire

(Phone) +65-81127503

Accident report SC0N211K0001

Vehicle Colour
Vehicle Category
Name of Driver

Contact Number
Address
Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage	-
a rolls of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the cisims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Polleyholder and/or the Authorized Driver. 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- 4. The leave and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- B. The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence Associated Changes (Cità) for excellular and that content of this product will for a fee by
- of Singapore (GIA) for erchiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General heurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal distypersonal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my heurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) my hourse (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) my hourse insured unabholical brunched in this societies (a) has societies and the local disclose and transfer such product in this societies as a second of the societies and the societies and the societies and the societies are second or s w ho have insured vehicle(a) involved in this eccident (at insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this eccident shall be wino naive insured venicin(a) involved in this eccident (all insurer(s) who have insured venicin(s) involved in this eccident enail be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the heurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) proceesing, handling and/or dealing with my oleims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (W) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to ms, which could invoice and invoices of the could invoice and invoice an (iv) current sering my cears (including the matting of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to ms, which could be discovered to certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect,
- use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or egents

  (book information that few uses from them to this may be allied exhelicted Chancelle for one or make of the about to make proposes

  SERVICE

  STATE

  ST (c) my Hersonal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service provide (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Witnessed by Repor Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date Policyholder's Signature / Date & & Time . 20 1 (2021 1415HRS Sketch Plan

C	T R GS Mullikan en 19 01 3001 cet about 5.50 pm, 7 and	
_	The micht had hand sie of the Tour turning	
۲	Hayland the Diust by low Aux fix over when I am turning	
ŀ	The traffic with the surface surface a good dash into my	
l	in the middle Doward & to My left I front part and left	
١	ane water of the mount of all can all as	
	and told we the Incurance contany with take are after	
	that we leave the earlant pays	
	The state of the s	
į		
	went to	
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
		١
		1
	and the second of the second o	•

Declaration

was deciere the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (I driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time 30 (1)>001 14 (02 He)S

Witnessed by Reporting



## CHAPMINE PRESIDENTED

### KIA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: KARTHIGESAN 8/O MURUKAN

Period of Insurance

: 13 Aug 2020 To 12 Aug 2021. . .

Engine No. Chaesle No. : G4FGJH703988 : KNAF3416MK5013597 Vehicle No.

: 8MD2779Z 1800098051-02

Policy No. \*

Endorsement No.

"leaued Date" \$ 18 Jul 2020

### ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: KIA Cerato K3 1.6 SX

Engine Capecity/Tonnage: 1,591.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2018

The same the think the same to the same that the same is

11

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

a) The Policyholder
b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specific

nuperlenced Driver Exceent ("YIDR") If You are or Your Authoris You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young ar than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition : All Age Condition

Mileage Condition : Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use\* :

Use only for scole), domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, refis
business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

million) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the R \* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compens (Amendment) Aci 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

## EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windecreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

KARTHIGESAN S/O MURUKAN - \$800 (Own Damage), \$800 (Flood Cover)

## APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1.Cycle & Cernage Body & Paint Centre Add: 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 509339 55584501

2.Cycle & Cernage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 33 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 169631 64278800

3.Cycle & Cernage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159631 64278800

4.Cycle & Cernage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 800 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 576733 69328000

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accided 60 Mobile App. Simply esents and download "AIG 8G" from ITunes or Google Play.

#### MAPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Standard Chartered Bank (Singapore) Limited

If we hereby certify that the prolocy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Molecy Party Ret Per Research Act, 1967 (Malaysia), Rund Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia), Rund Tra

0500709913

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - GEORGE(KIA)

The state of the s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature. and the state of the same of t